
VRTX Configurations

Part Description:  VRTX Collar 48068

Type: Universal

Height Settings: 1 – 8  (21 total adjustments)

Height Range 
(Sternal notch to chin): 2,54 cm to 12,70 cm

Circumference: 33,02 – 53,34 cm

Anterior Panel Height 
VRTX LSO

VRTX COLLAR

Posterior Panel Height VRTX LSO and TLSO

Anterior Heights VRTX TLSO

Anterior Heights VRTX CTLSO Posterior Heights VRTX CTLSO

X-Small

2,54 cm

12,70 cm

20,32 cm

25,4 cm

31,75 cm

43,18 cm

36,83 cm

50,80 cm

38,10 cm
to

48,26 cm

45,72 cm
to

55,88 cm

60,96 cm
to

71,12 cm 67,31 cm

57,15 cm

X-smallX-small

X-small posterior panel X-small LSO STD/X-large posterior panel STD LSO X-large LSO

49,53 cm44,45 cm

36,83 cm31,75 cm

X-small posterior panel X-small LSO X-large LSOSTD LSOSTD/X-large posterior panel

X-small

STD/X-LARGE

69,85 cm

59,69 cm

Standard/X-largeStandard/X-large

Size

X-SMALL 

STANDARD 

X-LARGE

Circumference  

66 - 91.5 cm 
 78.7 – 152.4 cm 
129.5 - 177.8 cm

VRTX CTLSO Options 
LSO + CTLSO Upgrade = CTLSO
TLSO + CTLSO Upgrade = CTLSO

VRTX Lower Spine Options
LSO
TLSO

VRTX Upper Spine Options

48068 Collar, 48065 Collar or 48074 Collar 
CTO (Uses Multipost Collar 48065)

CTO 4-post (Uses Multipost Collar 48065)

Standard / X-Large

48,53 cm44,45 cm

LIT5244A 01/24

39,37 cm

53,34 cm

63,50 cm

69,85 cm

to

MRE
Cross-Out




